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Braccio
Corpo esterno
Corpo interno
Rondella 16x7,8x2
Cappello
Molla braccio
Porta molla
Rondella 23x18,2x1,5
Rondella 23x18,2x1,5
Rondella 23x18,2x1,5
Boccaglio
Registro
Pastiglia
Molla frizione
Tappo a boccaglio
Coprimolla frizione
Copiglia 2x20
Molla
Raddrizzatore

Carter

ottone
ottone
ottone
teflon
nylon
acc. inox
nylon
teflon
gomma
wulkolan
nylon
ottone
nylon
acc. inox
nylon
nylon
inox
acc. inox
nylon
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30261
30273
30387
30296
30297
30298
30299
30392
30391
30393
30280
30308
30319
30281
30282
30284
30324
30374
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